Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2022

General

$53,203,432.97
$1,500.00
$11,611,553.4E
$175,610.64
$64,992,097.06

$34,839,876.50
$9,188,139.15
$5,022,498.23
$4,414,501.54
$2,730,906.21
$1,902,805.55
$123,009.47
$2,003,670.92
$60,225,407.57

$1,172,528.63
$2,921,602.58
($1,749,073.95)

$3,017,615.54
$15,069,821.22
$18,087,436.76

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$20,091,823.17
$3,582,445.95
$0.00
$23,674,269.12

$7,818,476.75
$1,978,411.56
$240,157.90
$7,972,285.29
$1,093,045.58
$291,408.05
$0.00
$4,197,904.99
$23,591,690.12

$3,160,817.85
$353,279.14
$2,807,538.71

$2,890,117.71
$4,186,003.77
$7,076,121.48

Debt Service

$1,866,443.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,866,443.32

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,980,268.12
$0.00
$1,980,268.12

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($113,824.80)
$337,283.65
$223,458.85

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$4,823,848.62
$0.00
$216,806.00
$0.00
$5,040,654.62

$0.00

$200.00
$1,235,670.80
$0.00

$0.00
$3,768,965.06
$0.00

$0.00
$5,004,835.86

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$35,818.76
$5,399,576.11
$5,435,394.87

$0.00
$0.00
$651,055.65
$0.00
$651,055.65

$225,482.57
$112,845.76
$24,813.79
$14,199.05
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$192,668.24
$570,009.41

$17,462.63
$44,232.99
($26,770.36)

$54,275.88
$436,922.12
$491,198.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$59,893,724.91
$20,093,323.17
$16,061,861.05

$175,610.64
$96,224,519.77

$42,883,835.82
$11,279,596.47
$6,523,140.72
$12,400,985.88
$3,823,951.79
$5,963,178.66
$2,103,277.59
$6,394,244.15
$91,372,211.08

$4,350,809.11
$3,319,114.71
$1,031,694.40

$5,884,003.09
$25,429,606.87
$31,313,609.96
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